
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
23 

4 
21 
17 
93 
39 

2 
95 

5 
32 
72 
15 
88 
66 
29 
34 
27 

Name 
IACOI Federico 
CAZZANIGA Emanuele 
BOCCELLARI Edoardo 
IOTTI Christopher 
STARNONE Fabio 
CARVELLI Lorenzo 
CALONACI Mattia 
CORRADI Alex 
DE MAIO Randy 
DONESANA Fabio 
CHIARENA Umberto 
VOLPATO Vittorio 
AGAZZI Nicola 
TROMBIN Alessio 
GIBELLINI Daniele 
MUSACCHIO Vincenzo 
LISANTI Umberto 

Class 

STOCK 

STOCK 
STOCK 

STOCK 
STOCK 

STOCK 
STOCK 
STOCK 
STOCK 
STOCK 

Total points 
50 
44 
38 
32 
30 
30 
27 
27 
22 
21 
20 
20 
17 
15 
13 
11 

9 

R1.  
25 
22 
18 
16 
12 
15 
13 
14 
10 
11 

9 
20 

8 
7 
6 
5 
4 

R2.  
25 
22 
20 
16 
18 
15 
14 
13 
12 
10 
11 

0 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
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Trofei MES 5 Round Varano 
SPORTBIKE 

Classifica Punti Assoluta 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 


